
User Type  Attendee Name Company Attendee Email
Panelist Anthony Marzuco MoDOT anthony.marzuco@modot.mo.gov

Panelist Zach Osman MoDOT zachary.osman@modot.mo.gov

Panelist Heather Copeland TWM hcopeland@twm-inc.com

Panelist James Hake MoDOT james.hake@modot.mo.gov

Panelist Chris Brownell MoDOT sidney.brownell@modot.mo.gov

Panelist Yahkhub Shebib MoDOT yahkhub.shebib@modot.mo.gov

Panelist Brian Rosenthal MoDOT brian.rosenthal@modot.mo.gov

Panelist Megan Atha MoDOT megan.atha@modot.mo.gov

Panelist David Simmons MoDOT david.j.simmons@modot.mo.gov

Panelist James Beattie MoDOT james.beattie@modot.mo.gov

Attendee Michael Larimore MoDOT michael.larimore@modot.mo.gov

Attendee Garrett Hummel Wilson Co. garrett.hummel@wilsonco.com

Attendee Kris Powell R.L. Persons Construction, Inc. kpowell@rlpersons.com

Attendee Keenan Simon Simon and Struemph Engineering ksimon@selectsse.com

Attendee Ryan Thomas Wood ryan.thomas@woodplc.com

Attendee Ed Walch CONCRETE STRATEGIES walche@concretestrategies.com

Attendee John Frerking Engineering Surveys & Services jfrerking@ess-inc.com

Attendee Dave McDonald Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. dmcdonald@v-k.net

Attendee Jack Brown Branco Enterprises, Inc jbrown@branco.com

Attendee Josh Castor Hg Consult jcastor@hgcons.com

Attendee Kirsten Munck MoDOT kirsten.munck@modot.mo.gov

Attendee Randy Pringer MoDOT randy.pringer@modot.mo.gov

Attendee Don Hillis Emery Sapp and Sons Inc. don.hillis@emerysapp.com

Attendee Becky Baltz TREKK Design Group bbaltz@trekkdesigngroup.com

Attendee Joshua Bishop JD Bishop Construction LLC. bishop0302@gmail.com

Attendee Brett Hall Lehman Construction brett@lehmanconstructionllc.com

Attendee Bruce Green Bartlet and West bruce.green@bartwest.com

Attendee Dan Montgomery STL/KC Carpenters Regional Council dmontgomery@carpdc.org

Attendee David Seeman Amino Brothers CO. INC dseeman@aminobros.com

Attendee Ed Twehous Twehous Excavating Company Inc ed.twehous@twehous.com

Attendee Jarrett Jasper Horner & Shifrin, Inc. jdjasper@hornershifrin.com

Attendee Jo Emerick Engineering Design Source Inc. je@engdesignsource.com

Attendee Kolby Baker Raising Solutions kbaker@raising-solutions.com

Attendee Kris Scheperle All Seasons Landscaping & Construction, Inc kscheperle@gmail.com

Attendee Randy Persons R.L. Persons Construction, Inc. randypersons@rlpersons.com

Attendee Steve Henze Cole & Associates shenze@colestl.com

Attendee Tim Baker Cole & Associates tbaker@colestl.com

Attendee Tim Cox Cox Transportation Safety timcox@comcast.net

Attendee Todd Wall J.M. Marschuetz Construction todd@marschuetz.com

Attendee Ted Sheehan Capital Paving & Construction, LLC tsheehan@capitalpavingmo.com
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